© 2024 General Motors

Make: Chevrolet Year: 2024 Model: Colorado

C - Chevrolet>2024>4 - 14B - Colorado>06 - FRONT SUSPENSION-STEERING>(U406-022) 2023-2024 4H DIFFERENTIAL CARRIER/FRONT AXLE PART
2 COMPONENTS (ALL-WHEEL DRIVE F46, ELECTRONIC LOCKING G93)

O = ﬁf Single Use Part

U406-022 01/19/2023




© 2024 General Motors

Make: Chevrolet Year: 2024 Model: Colorado

C - Chevrolet>2024>4 - 14B - Colorado>06 - FRONT SUSPENSION-STEERING>(U406-022) 2023-2024 4H DIFFERENTIAL CARRIER/FRONT AXLE PART 2 COMPONENTS (ALL-WHEEL DRIVE F46, ELECTRONIC LOCKING
G93)

Call Part # Group H Description Usage Year Qty
1 84937895 05.505 C(?SE/IiE:'LZiL EF),ZFrFt)(INCLS 7:10.1718,32) (ACDelco #84937895) |\ (13) (7p5) 2023 - 2024 01
5 84428300 05.526 E:::Ll\;ft,)FRT DIFF DRV P/GR OTR (ACDelco #51422) (Service | 41 (s (7o) 2024 - 2004 o1
3 84428304 05.469 i';’:zz';'; 4'3)15;'?\';\;:{::; F;g'ftT) OF 5) (*KIT1) (ACDelco 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
4 00517900 05.517 {Zﬁ;"ﬁ'szgs? I(FSFER':Q Z GnRe (PPQST OF 5) (:890X1.625X.190) | - 4 4F 4G (43) (L3B) 2024 - 2024 01
: w1700 w517 WASHER, AT IFEORV BIGR PARTOF5) (850K16256190) | 1145 13 2020202 o
4 00517900 05.517 {Zﬁ;’ﬁ%;@g? I(';Fert\)/?c\g Z C:'_]Z (PPQST OF 5) (:890X1.625X.190) | - 4 (43) (L2R) 2024 - 2024 01
4 S w5517 WASHER, AT DIFF DRV G (PART OF 5 (890X.625¢190 | 1 2024202 .
5 84937892 05.545 ;gfg;ng)R(Tszgti EFEZHZ/ SgrgNCLS 34,6) (ACDelco 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01
; - s N, RT IFEORVPIGR (AT OF ) 1514 1116 (K1) | 1) 13 2024202 ;
; - s N, AT IFE DRV IGR PART OF5) 01814 1116 (11 |, (1) 1y 2024202 o
S e v o
; - st N, AT IFE DRV PIGR PART O5) 01814 1116 (4471 |41 1) L 2020202 o
8 84937880 06.326 SEAL, F/AXL SHF (ACDelco #84937880) (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01




Call Part # Group Description Usage Year Qty
) 26053326 06.056 ONLY) (ACelco #26059326) (Srvice Lane part) | “H (43 (@R 2024- 2024 o
PLUG, FRT DIFF CARR OIL DRN (M20X1.5X16) (29 OD) (INCLS
11 55573646 06.008 O-RING,MAGNET) (ZINC COATED) (SQ/RATCHET STYLE) (4. 4H (43) (zR2) 2024 - 2024 01
510) (ACDelco #55573646) (Service Lane Part)
12 87821250 05.511 ACTUATOR, FRT ELEK LKG DIFF (ACDelco #87821250) (Service 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01
Lane Part)
13 NS GEAR SET, FRT DIFF RING & DRV PINION (*KIT1) 2023 - 2024
14 84428301 05.536 BEARING, FRT DIFF (ACDelco #51424) (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 02
15 84428360 05.460 SHIM KIT, FRT DIFF BRG (.086-.094\" THK) (Service Lane Part) | 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
15 84428354 05.460 SHIM KIT, FRT DIFF BRG (.076-.084\" THK) (Service Lane Part) | 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
15 84428366 05.460 SHIM KIT, FRT DIFF BRG (.096-.100\" THK) (Service Lane Part) | 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
15 84428332 05.460 SHIM KIT, FRT DIFF BRG (.040-.044\" THK) (Service Lane Part) | 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
15 84428342 05.460 SHIM KIT, FRT DIFF BRG (.056-.064\" THK) (Service Lane Part) | 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
15 84428348 05.460 SHIM KIT, FRT DIFF BRG (.066-.074\" THK) (Service Lane Part) | 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
15 84428336 05.460 SHIM KIT, FRT DIFF BRG (.046-.054\" THK) (Service Lane Part) | 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
16 84428331 05.537 SPACER, FRT DIFF BRG (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) (zR2) 2024 - 2024 02
16 84937912 05.537 iz/:\SER, FRT DIFF BRG (ACDelco #84937912) (Service Lane 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01
17 NS CAP, F/AXL HUB (PART OF 1) 2023 -2024
18 94767705 05.531 BOLT, FRT DIFF BRG CAP (PART OF 1) (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) 2024 - 2024 04
18 94767705 05.531 BOLT, FRT DIFF BRG CAP (PART OF 1) (Service Lane Part) 4M,4P (43) (L3B) 2024 - 2024 04
18 94767705 05.531 BOLT, FRT DIFF BRG CAP (PART OF 1) (Service Lane Part) 4C,4E,4F,4G (43) (L3B) 2024 - 2024 04
18 94767705 05.531 BOLT, FRT DIFF BRG CAP (PART OF 1) (Service Lane Part) 4C,4F (43) (L2R) 2024 - 2024 04
19 85590242 05.505 DIFFERENTIAL, FRT ELEK LKG (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) (zR2) 2023 - 2024 01




Call Part # Group Description Usage Year Qty
- *

20 11610549 05.531 BOLT, RR DIFF R/GR (7/16-20) (*KIT1) (ACDelco #11610549) AC,4F (43) (L2R) 2023 - 2024 10

(Service Lane Part)
- *

20 11610549 05.531 BOLT, RR DIFF R/GR (7/16-20) (*KIT1) (ACDelco #11610549) 4(43) (L3B) 2023 - 2024 10
(Service Lane Part)

21 84983737 05.511 PLATE, FRT ELEK LKG DIFF (ACDelco #84983737) (Service 4H (43) (zR2) 2023 - 2024 01
Lane Part)
SPACER, FRT DIFF DRV P/GR BRG (.062-.068\" THK) (*KIT1) (5.

22 12479162 06.056 453) (ACDelco #12479162) (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) (zR2) 2024 - 2024 01

23 84428299 05.526 BEARING, FRT DIFF DRV P/GR INR (ACDelco #51423) (Service 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
Lane Part)

” 52030095 05.460 SHIM KIT, FRT DIFF DRV P/GR BRG (.020 - .025\" THK) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 o
(Service Lane Part)

2 52030134 05.460 SHIM. KIT, FRT DIFF DRV P/GR BRG (.046 - .050\" THK) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
(Service Lane Part)

2 52030130 05.460 SHIM. KIT, FRT DIFF DRV P/GR BRG (.031 - .035\" THK) 4H (43) (zR2) 2024 - 2024 01
(Service Lane Part)

24 52030133 05.460 SHIM. KIT, FRT DIFF DRV P/GR BRG (.041 - .045\" THK) 4H (43) (zR2) 2024 - 2024 01
(Service Lane Part)

24 52030111 05.460 SHIM. KIT, FRT DIFF DRV P/GR BRG (.036 - .040\" THK) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01
(Service Lane Part)

2 52030129 05.460 SHIM. KIT, FRT DIFF DRV P/GR BRG (.026 - .030\" THK) 4H (43) (zR2) 2024 - 2024 01
(Service Lane Part)

25 NS GEAR SET, FRT DIFF RING & DRV PINION (*KIT1) 2023 - 2024

2% 84937889 05.510 GASKET, FRT DIFF CARR CVR (ACDelco #84937889) (Service 4H (43) (zR2) 2023 - 2024 01
Lane Part)

27 84937890 05.510 E;Dr\t/)ER FRT DIFF CARR (ACDelco #84937890) (Service Lane 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01
PLUG, FRT DIFF CARR OIL FIL (M20X1.5X16) (29 OD) (INCLS O-

28 55573646 06.008 RING,MAGNET) (ZINC COATED) (SQ/RATCHET STYLE) (4.510) | 4H (43) (zR2) 2024 - 2024 01

(ACDelco #55573646) (Service Lane Part)




Call Part # Group Description Usage Year Qty

29 11602482 05.510 BOLT, F/AXL HSG CVR (M8X1.25X22) (Service Lane Part) 4C,4F (43) (L2R) 2024 - 2024 10

29 11602482 05.510 BOLT, F/AXL HSG CVR (M8X1.25X22) (Service Lane Part) 4C,4E,4F,4G (43) (L3B) 2024 - 2024 10

29 11602482 05.510 BOLT, F/AXL HSG CVR (M8X1.25X22) (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) 2024 - 2024 10

29 11602482 05.510 BOLT, F/AXL HSG CVR (M8X1.25X22) (Service Lane Part) 4M,4P (43) (L3B) 2024 - 2024 10

30 84756932 06.058 ACTUATOR, FRT DRV AXLE (ACDelco #84756932) (Service 4H (43) (zR2) 2024 - 2024 01
Lane Part)

31 85528919 05.505 EaA:):LE' FRT DIFF CARR (ACDelco #85528919) (Service Lane 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01

32 NS CONNECTOR, FRT DIFF CARR VENT HOSE (PART OF 1) 2023 -2024
SEAL, FRT WHL DRV INTER SHF (O-RING) (ACDelco

33 84983738 06.056 #84983738) (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) (zR2) 2023 - 2024 01

34 84937883 06.008 TUBE, F/AXL SHF (ACDelco #84937883) (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01
BOLT, FRT DRV AXLE INR SHF HSG (M10X1.5X38) (ACDelco

35 11602811 06.056 #11602811) (Service Lane Part) 4C,4E,4F,4G (43) (L3B) 2024 - 2024 08
BOLT, FRT DRV AXLE INR SHF HSG (M10X1.5X38) (ACDelco

35 11602811 06.056 #11602811) (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) 2024 - 2024 08
BOLT, FRT DRV AXLE INR SHF HSG (M10X1.5X38) (ACDelco

35 11602811 06.056 #11602811) (Service Lane Part) 4M,4P (43) (L3B) 2024 - 2024 08
BOLT, FRT DRV AXLE INR SHF HSG (M10X1.5X38) (ACDelco

35 11602811 06.056 #11602811) (Service Lane Part) 4C,4F (43) (L2R) 2024 - 2024 08

36 84937887 06.063 GASKFT, FRT WHL DRV INTER SHF HSG (ACDelco #84937887) 4H (43) (zR2) 2023 - 2024 01
(Service Lane Part)

38 84937879 06.008 HOUSING, FRT DRV AXLE INR SHF (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) (zR2) 2023 - 2024 01

39 15842651 06.008 PIN, FRT DIFF HALF CARR LOC (5.510) (ACDelco #15842651) | ) 4¢ 4f 4G (43) (L38) 2024 - 2024 02
(Service Lane Part)

39 15842651 06.008 PIN, FRT DIFF HALF CARR LOC (5.510) (ACDelco #15842651) AC,4F (43) (L2R) 5024 - 2024 02

(Service Lane Part)




Call Part # Group Description Usage Year Qty

39 15842651 06.008 PIN, FRT DIFF HALF CARR LOC (5.510) (ACDelco #15842651) AM,4P (43) (L3B) 2024 - 2024 02
(Service Lane Part)

39 15842651 06.008 PIN, I.:RT DIFF HALF CARR LOC (5.510) (ACDelco #15842651) 4H (43) 2024 - 2024 02
(Service Lane Part)

40 84428324 06.056 RING, FRT WHL DRV INTER SHF BRG RET (Service Lane Part) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2024 - 2024 01

21 84428323 06.056 BEARING, FRT DRV AXLE CLU SHF (ACDelco #FD102) (Service 4H (43) (zR2) 2024 - 2024 01
Lane Part)

43 84937881 06.055 SHAFT, FRT DRV AXLE CLU (ACDelco #84937881) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01

a4 84937882 06.056 SLEEVE, FRT DRV AXLE CLU (ACDelco #84937882) (Service 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01
Lane Part)

45 84937886 06.008 SaEQ;Q FRT DRV AXLE CLU (ACDelco #84937886) (Service Lane 4H (43) (R2) 2023 - 2024 01

46 84937888 06.055 SHAFT, FRT DRV AXLE INR (ACDelco #84937888) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01

47 84937885 06.058 E;)Ii;( FRT DRV AXLE CLU (ACDelco #84937885) (Service Lane 4H (43) (zR2) 2023 - 2024 01

48 84937884 06.058 SPRING, FRT DRV AXLE CLU FORK INR (ACDelco #84937884) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01
(Service Lane Part)

K01 85590227 05.529 GEAR KIT, FRT DIFF DRV PINION (INCLS 3,4,6,13,20,22,25) 4H (43) (ZR2) 2023 - 2024 01

(ACDelco #85590227) (Service Lane Part)




